
A-Fleet Overall

Sail 

number
Name Fleet Class

Race

1
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2
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3

Race

4

Race

5

Race
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Total 

Points

Regatta 

Score

Fleet 

Place

Class 

Place

EL111 ADAM ANDERSON A O 20 16 20 18 18 20 19 16 20 17 184 152 1 1

EL11 ARDEN ANDERSON A O 15 20 18 17 16 19 20 18 19 19 181 150 3 3

EL1 ANDREW ANDERSON A O 19 19 16 19 20 18 18 14 17 20 180 150 2 2

8 ANDY GRATTON A O 16 18 17 15 15 15 17 20 18 18 169 139 4 4

WI71 TIM CLEARY A L 0 14 19 16 19 16 16 19 16 16 151 137 5 1

USA3 BLAISE GRATTON A O 14 12 11 20 17 17 12 12 0 0 115 115 6 5

6 DON ALTMEYER A O 8 17 13 4 14 11 10 17 14 13 121 109 7 6

292 ALEX MONROE A L 17 13 12 11 5 8 14 11 15 12 118 105 8 2

MN1 STEVE JOHNSON A O 9 0 15 9 11 12 13 15 13 11 108 99 9 7

EL WAYNE ANDERSON A O 10 11 14 7 12 14 9 13 11 10 111 95 10 8

USA87 MIKE REED A O 11 9 10 10 13 10 15 0 8 15 101 93 11 9

4 STEVE CALLAWAY A O 13 10 9 14 7 13 11 8 12 9 106 91 12 10

MEZ MAGNUS ZAUNMUELLER A L 7 5 4 6 8 7 7 9 9 14 76 67 13 3

PJ1 PETER HARTWICH A O 18 15 8 13 9 0 0 0 0 0 63 63 14 11

C443 DELBURN CARPENTER A O 4 6 5 8 6 9 6 10 10 0 64 60 15 12

74 DON WATSON A L 6 4 3 2 3 4 5 7 7 8 49 44 16 4

KL KATHY LEIFER A L 0 8 6 3 10 6 8 0 0 0 41 41 17 5

1 JEFF BOVIN A O 5 0 7 5 4 5 0 6 0 0 32 32 18 13

US001 JEFF KOEBREL A O 12 7 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 31 19 14

A-Fleet Open

Sail 

number
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Total 

Points

Regatta 

Score

Fleet 

Place

Class 

Place

EL111 ADAM ANDERSON A O 20 16 20 18 18 20 19 16 20 17 184 152 1 1

EL1 ANDREW ANDERSON A O 19 19 16 19 20 18 18 14 17 20 180 150 2 2

EL11 ARDEN ANDERSON A O 15 20 18 17 16 19 20 18 19 19 181 150 3 3

8 ANDY GRATTON A O 16 18 17 15 15 15 17 20 18 18 169 139 4 4

USA3 BLAISE GRATTON A O 14 12 11 20 17 17 12 12 0 0 115 115 6 5

6 DON ALTMEYER A O 8 17 13 4 14 11 10 17 14 13 121 109 7 6

MN1 STEVE JOHNSON A O 9 0 15 9 11 12 13 15 13 11 108 99 9 7

EL WAYNE ANDERSON A O 10 11 14 7 12 14 9 13 11 10 111 95 10 8

USA87 MIKE REED A O 11 9 10 10 13 10 15 0 8 15 101 93 11 9

4 STEVE CALLAWAY A O 13 10 9 14 7 13 11 8 12 9 106 91 12 10

PJ1 PETER HARTWICH A O 18 15 8 13 9 0 0 0 0 0 63 63 14 11

C443 DELBURN CARPENTER A O 4 6 5 8 6 9 6 10 10 0 64 60 15 12

1 JEFF BOVIN A O 5 0 7 5 4 5 0 6 0 0 32 32 18 13

US001 JEFF KOEBREL A O 12 7 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 31 19 14

A-Fleet Limited 8.5

Sail 

number
Name Fleet Class
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Points

Regatta 

Score

Fleet 

Place

Class 

Place

WI71 TIM CLEARY A L 0 14 19 16 19 16 16 19 16 16 151 137 5 1

292 ALEX MONROE A L 17 13 12 11 5 8 14 11 15 12 118 105 8 2

MEZ MAGNUS ZAUNMUELLER A L 7 5 4 6 8 7 7 9 9 14 76 67 13 3

74 DON WATSON A L 6 4 3 2 3 4 5 7 7 8 49 44 16 4

KL KATHY LEIFER A L 0 8 6 3 10 6 8 0 0 0 41 41 17 5

A-Fleet

Classes

O = Open

L = Limited

H = Hybrid

W = Women

F = Formula

Mowind Hi-Point Scoring

1 point for starting, 1 point for finishing, 

1 point for each sailor beaten in the fleet.

DNS did not start = 0, DNF did not finish = 1, 

DSQ disqualified = 0 (yellow)

Throwouts:  1 for every 5 races (red)

Regatta Score = Total Points - Throwouts
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